DIN fittings
 I16 Catalogue 4100-10/UK
Progressive ring
DPR
Order code
D1 Stainless Steel Stainless Steel SPH
a
PN Weight
Series L3 (bar) g/1 piece
L 06 9.0 DPR06L71X DPR06LSPH71X 315 1.7
08 9.0 DPR08L71X DPR08LSPH71X 315 2.2
10 9.5 DPR10L71X DPR10LSPH71X 315 3.1
12 9.8 DPR12L71X DPR12LSPH71X 315 3.5
15 9.5 DPR15L71X DPR15LSPH71X 315 4.5
18 9.5 DPR18L71X DPR18LSPH71X 315 5.5
22 10.5 DPR22L71X DPR22LSPH71X 160 7.3
28 11.0 DPR28L71X DPR28LSPH71X 160 9.4
35 13.5 DPR35L71X DPR35LSPH71X 160 20.0
42 13.5 DPR42L71X DPR42LSPH71X 160 23.0
S 06 9.0 DPR06L71X DPR06LSPH71X 630 1.7
08 9.0 DPR08L71X DPR08LSPH71X 630 3.2
10 9.5 DPR10L71X DPR10LSPH71X 630 3.1
12 9.8 DPR12L71X DPR12LSPH71X 630 3.5
14 9.5 DPR14S71X DPR14SSPH71X 630 3.9
16 9.5 DPR16S71X DPR16SSPH71X 400 5.6
20 12.5 DPR20S71X DPR20SSPH71X 400 11.4
25 12.5 DPR25S71X DPR25SSPH71X 400 13.3
30 12.5 DPR30S71X DPR30SSPH71X 400 19.3
38 13.0 DPR38S71X DPR38SSPH71X 315 22.5
PN (bar)
 = PN (MPa)
10
DPR Progressive ring
for EO 24° cone end
  Progressive
  ring: DPR
maku GmbH & Co. KG - Fon: 07151/903 95 0 - Fax: 07151/903 95 99 - info@maku-industrie.de
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)